C800
Grade 1 Heavy–duty
CylindriCal loCksets
Strength
ANSI/BHMA
A156.2
Door Type
Designed For

s
 Grade 1 Heavy-duty CylindriCal loCksets
How To order C800 SerieS LoCkS
1. Faculty Restroom/Hotel function available in SC and SE keyway only.
Not available in SFIC or prepared for competitor cylinders.
2. Request to exit option only available on C810, C850, C853,
C870, C880EL & C880EU lever designs.
3. Consult factory for other Cylinder Options.
4. Rose B applicable to knob designs only. Roses C, D, E, and F
applicable to lever designs only. Split design roses not available.
5. For split finishes, available on levers only, consult factory.
Specify hand.
6. Available on lever trim, 626 finish only. Consult factory
for other finishes.
7. Example shows standard values. Consult factory for
other options.
8. Door Thickness Range:
Lever locks 1-3/4”–2-1/4” without spacers, 1-3/8”– 1-5/8”
with spacers.
Knob locks 1-3/8”–2” without spacers or special tools.
C8 80
Product
Family
D LR
LR
LC
LG
Lever —
Lever —
Lever —
Lever —
Lever, Handed —
Lever, Handed —
Knob —
Lever/Knob Design
E
01
 —
Asylum —
 —
 —
Storeroom —
Classroom Intruder —
Corridor —
Communicating —
Classroom —
Store Door —
—
Apartment —
Service Station —
Entry —
Entry/Office —
Hospital Privacy —
 —
 —
 Patio —
—
Exit —
Passage/Closet —
 —
—
Function
626 10252 134
B
C